Features and Benefits
•	 Type 1 water quality
(up to 18.2 megohm)
•	 Flow rates up to 14 lpm (3.7 gpm)
•	 Dual Wavelength UV sterilization
•	 High capacity, low TOC cartridges
•	 Simple cartridge / filter change-out
•	 Easy Sanitization

Breaker required per code 15 AMP
Feed Water RO or DI water
STANDARD PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number Item Number Description
MHF0ORG1 W2T196103 Modulab High Flow
System Low TOC
MHF0SMF2 W2T196104 Modulab High Flow
System Bio Model
MHF0SMF5 W2T196105 Modulab High Flow
System UF Model
Cartridge Kits Item Number Description
MLHFTOC1KIT W3T185258 Cartridge Kit for
Low TOC
MLHFBIO2KIT W3T185415 Cartridge Kit for
Bio Model
MLHFUF05KIT W3T184568 Cartridge Kit for
UF Model
FCUF020S2 W2T149002 0.2 μm, Filter
Cartridge
FCUF020S05 W2T149000 0.05 μm, Filter
Cartridge
MODULAB HF-ORG P&ID
MODULAB HF-SMF P&ID
* Requires an additional 4” in height to allow changing of cartridges